

## NATURIST LEGACY 2011 FEE SCHEDULE

Naturist Legacy Park's first full season of operation will be devoted to construction and development. Fees are substantially reduced to reflect the limited availability of amenities, services and comforts.

Members who have donated or paid membership fees forward in excess of \$500 will enjoy free unlimited access to Naturist Legacy Park in 2011 (no annual membership fees required). AANR dues must still be paid. Please contact us for more information.

Children under 18 years of age are free when with their parent(s).

## **Day And Overnight Fees**

Day Fees (per day morning to evening) Single — \$5.00 Couple or Family — \$10.00

Overnight Fees (per night in addition to Day Fees above)

Single — \$5.00 Couple or Family — \$10.00

- Day Fees are waived for those who volunteer at least half their day to help with construction or grounds maintenance.
- Annual memberships are required after five visits in one year.

## **Annual Membership Fees**

Annual Single without seasonal lot\* — \$25.00

No Day Fees. Overnight Fees as above.

AANR dues — \$43.00

Annual Single with seasonal lot\* — \$125.00

No Day Fees. No Overnight Fees.

AANR dues - \$43.00

Annual Couple or Family without seasonal lot\* — \$50.00

No Day Fees. Overnight Fees as above.

AANR dues — \$78.50

Annual Couple or Family with seasonal lot\* — \$150.00

No Day Fees. No Overnight Fees.

AANR dues — \$78.50

This document last updated on April 10, 2011. Fees and fee structures are subject to change without notice.

<sup>\*</sup>Availability of seasonal lots is very limited (please inquire). Lots will be unserviced except for 15 AMP electricity delivered via central distribution points within the RV area (installation is expected early in the 2011 season).